GULLYRACING
16 Luglio 2018
PROVE LIBERE MOTO

ELENCO GIRI WARM UP
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SCASSA Luca
DOMENIGHINI Pierlugi
LUPI Stefano

HATEM Djeridi
GAMBA Massimo
COTTA RAMUSINO Giovanni
HAMZA Wahib
FRACARD David
RASTELLI Matteo
CANONICO Andrea
TOMASI Tiziano

RIGO Andrea
SALVATORE Costanzo
SOAVE Alessandro
DALLASERRA Roberto
ZICCHERA Fabrizio
MUSSO Simone
PAVAN Enrico

PANZI Gianluca
CARUSO Raphael
CALAS Christophe
MACCAGNOLA Stefano
PERSONA Marco
FORTE Umberto
COLLEONI Giorgio
PIOVERA Nicola
SOFFIATTI Samuele
MALAGNINI Manuel
ARGENTA Andrea Leonardo
PONGHELLINI Matteo
PIGALARGA Mattia
CAFISSI Francesco
NUNZI Andrea
BULIAN Ermes
MEZZARO Marco
RIZZI Alberto

SATTIN Matteo
CIAPETTI Marco
FUSCO Filippo

ROSSI Manuel

MOTTO

MION Stefano

TOMEO Filippo
ADRAGNA Roberto
STRINGHINI Ennio
CORA' Marco
FAVERO Gianmarco
BIONDO Stefano
PRENDIN Gianluca
MARCHIONI Paolo
COGLIANO Dario
D'ONOFRI Paolo
ALFANO Alessio
PASTORI Simone
PAPI Andrea

PALESE Alessandro
LOMBARDI Matteo
MAGAGNA Marco
LONGO Onofrio

NAZ TEAM
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TEMPO

1'59.217
1'59.391
2'04.272
2'05.517
2'07.428
2'08.106
2'08.226
2'08.654
2'08.674
2'08.753
2'09.078
2'09.092
2'09.203
2'09.217
2'09.228
2'09.823
2'09.911
2'09.939
2'10.064
2'10.336
2'10.674
2'10.692
2'10.800
2'11.193
2'11.630
2'11.721
2'11.752
2'11.870
2'12.324
2'12.430
2'12.443
2'12.785
2'12.803
2'13.153
2'13.192
2'13.534
2'13.837
2'15.571
2'15.726
2'15.771
2'15.934
2'16.293
2'16.388
2'16.501
2'17.127
2'17.887
2'18.045
2'18.785
2'19.048
2'19.471
2'21.677
2'22.386
2'24.163
2'25.937
2'26.393
2'27.120
2'31.946
2'34.734
2'35.852

ORAINIZIO ()

DIST GIR/TOT  MEDIA VEL
3/4 158.383 281.9
0.174 3/4 158.152 285.7
5.055 9/10 151.940 270.6
6.300 4/7 150.433 273.4
8.211 5/6 148.177 244.3
8.889 7/8 147.393 268.6
9.009 9/10 147.255 271.3
9.437 7/8 146.765 244.3
9.457 6/7 146.742 255.9
9.536 2/3 146.652 265.3
9.861 2/3 146.283 255.3
9.875 4/6 146.267 246.5
9.986 5/9 146.142 2571
10.000 1/5 146.126 265.3
10.011 1/3 146.113 263.4
10.606 3/4 145.444 233.7
10.694 6/8 145.345 258.3
10.722 3/7 145.314 275.5
10.847 3/5 145.174 266.0
11.119 3/4 144.871 247.7
11.457 2/6 144.496 260.2
11.475 5/7 144.477 239.4
11.583 2/3 144357 261.5
11.976 8/9 143.925 269.3
12.413 3/3 143.447 262.7
12.504 3/6 143.348 2471
12.535 3/4 143.314 248.8
12.653 3/4 143.186 248.8
13.107 2/4 142.695 257.1
13.213 2/5 142.580 228.3
13.226 2/3 142.566 252.3
13.568 3/4 142.199 236.8
13.586 3/4 142.180 249.4
13.936 3/7 141.806 262.7
13.975 2/3 141.765 272.0
14.317 4/5 141.402 257.7
14.620 3/4 141.082 240.0
16.354 1/2 139.277 2426
16.509 1/2 139.118 280.5
16.554 1/2 139.072 233.7
16.717 1/3 138.905 237.8
17.076 2/4 138.539 247.7
17171 1/2 138.443 246.5
17.284 1/6 138.328 227.3
17.910 1/4 137.697 240.0
18.670 3/4 136.938 240.0
18.828 2/3 136.781 246.0
19.568 4/7 136.052 235.2
19.831 3/4 135794 234.7
20.254 8/9 135.382 237.8
22.460 3/4 133.274 209.3
23.169 7/8 132.611 211.7
24.946 1/2 130.976 231.2
26.720 1/4 129.384 229.2
27.176 1/3 128.981 229.2
27.903 3/4 128.344 185.5
32.729 8/9 124.267 217.3
35.517 2/3 122.028 213.8
36.635 1/6 121.153 2222
ORAFINE ( )
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